
PROGRAM AT A GLANCE

Sunday, June 11 Monday, June 12 Tuesday, June 13 Wednesday, June 14 Thursday, June 15 Friday, June 16
08:00-08:30
08:30-09:00 Registration Registration Registration Registration
09:00-09:15 Opening
09:15-09:30
09:30-09:45
09:45-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30-12:45 Closing remarks
12:45-13:00
13:00-13:15
13:15-13:30
13:30-13:45
13:45-14:00
14:00-14:15
14:15-14:30
14:30-14:45
14:45-15:00
15:00-15:15
15:15-15:30
15:30-15:45
15:45-16:00 Break
16:00-16:15
16:15-16:30
16:30-16:45
16:45-17:00
17:00-17:15
17:15-17:30
17:30-17:45
17:45-18:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-20:00
20:00-21:00
21:00-22:00
22:00-23:00

Lunch

Transfer to dinner 
location

Conference dinner

Lunch

Session 13: 
Membranes

Break

Session 14: Photoinduced 
reactions

Break

Session 15: Plasmons and 
polaritons

Session 11: Protein 
spectroscopy and 

dynamics

Break

Session 12: Protein 
spectroscopy and 

dynamics

Session 8: DNA, RNA, 
Molecular motors

Break

Session 9: 
Photoexcitations

Lunch

Session 10: X-ray and 
Proton transfer

Break

Registration

Session 5: Surfaces

Break

Session 6: Surfaces

Lunch

Session 7: Complexes

Companies

 Session 1: Solvation

Welcome 
reception

Lunch

Session 3: New 
techniques

Break

Session 2: Microscopy

Break

Session 4: Solid state
Poster session 1 Poster session 2


	Sheet1

